
Stand: 02.12.2012 / 19:47:45

Ergebnisübersicht: Nikolausturnier GK 2012 [471249027] 02.12.2012 - 02.12.2012

1 Führzügelklassen-WB

1.  Nika Frings () Aida 1263 7.00

2.  Ariane Knabel () Corrado10 6.60

3.  David Rosen () Delemachos B12 6.40

3.  Leon Schaffrath () Presley B28 6.40

3.  Quincy van Elburg () Charly55 6.40

2 Geschicklichkeits-WB - Aktionsparcours

1. Paula Schaffrath (RV Geilenkirchen 1907) Bandito 446 0.00 / 68.00P

2.  Isabella Goebbels (RV Geilenkirchen 1907) Cantara vom Fühlingerhof8 0.00 / 72.35P

3.  Anne Töller (RV Geilenkirchen 1907) Chianti9 0.00 / 76.82P

4. Patricia Fröschen (RV Geilenkirchen 1907) Valerie 4133 0.00 / 80.65P

5.  Jan van Hooijdonk (RFV Heinsberg) Bessi7 0.00 / 81.50P

6.  Christine van Hooijdonk (RFV Heinsberg) Dhana15 0.00 / 82.31P

7.  Tim Frings (RV Geilenkirchen 1907) Cantara vom Fühlingerhof8 0.00 / 120.57P

8. Aline Fröschen (RV Geilenkirchen 1907) Valerie 4133 0.00 / 128.80P

9.  Connor Grief (RV Geilenkirchen 1907) Ysseldiedr's Nathalie39 0.00 / 222.50P

3 Reiter-WB

1. Paula Schaffrath (RV Geilenkirchen 1907) Bandito 446 7.20P

2.  Jana Schmidt (RV Geilenkirchen 1907) Sam29 7.10P

3.  Mia Radau (RV Geilenkirchen 1907) Laudon21 7.00P

4. Isabell Rosen (RV Geilenkirchen 1907) Delemachos B12 6.80P

5.  Anna Schwiers () Bailay's4 6.40P

5.  Nicole van Hooijdonk (RFV Heinsberg) Bessi7 6.40P

7.  Mette Jansen (RV Geilenkirchen 1907) Vieko35 6.20P

8. Aline Fröschen (RV Geilenkirchen 1907) Valerie 4133 6.10P

9.  Tim Frings (RV Geilenkirchen 1907) Aida 1263 6.00P

10.  Connor Grief (RV Geilenkirchen 1907) Ysseldiedr's Nathalie39 5.70P

5 Dressurreiterwettbewerb

1.  Jana Schmidt (RV Geilenkirchen 1907) Sam29 7.20P

2. Patricia Fröschen (RV Geilenkirchen 1907) Descada Royal13 7.00P

3.  Mia Radau (RV Geilenkirchen 1907) Laudon21 6.60P

4.  Isabella Goebbels (RV Geilenkirchen 1907) Cantara vom Fühlingerhof8 6.40P

5.  Anne Töller (RV Geilenkirchen 1907) Chianti9 6.20P

6.  Nicole van Hooijdonk (RFV Heinsberg) Bessi7 5.80

6. Isabell Rosen (RV Geilenkirchen 1907) Delemachos B12 5.80

8. Aline Fröschen (RV Geilenkirchen 1907) Valerie 4133 5.70

6 Dressurwettbewerb Kl. E

1.  Ines Ampfelder () Abby2 6.80P

2.  Anna Graf (RV Geilenkirchen 1907) Nanne 1027 6.20P

3.  Christine van Hooijdonk (RFV Heinsberg) Dhana15 6.00P

4.  Susann Bürgstein (RFV Rodebachtal u. Umgebung e.V.) Romeo54 5.80P

7 Dressurwettbewerb Kl. A*

1. Elena Schaffrath (RV Geilenkirchen 1907) Presley B28 7.70P

2. Lisa Schaffrath (RV Geilenkirchen 1907) Schatzi Jo30 7.40P

3.  Marco Löhr (RV St.Gereon Brachelen e.V.) Missouri46 7.20P

4.  Anna Graf (RV Geilenkirchen 1907) Nanne 1027 6.70P

4. Bettina Richter (RV Geilenkirchen 1907) Sherkan du Ruyff31 6.70P

6. Carmen Plum (RV Geilenkirchen 1907) Wotan38 6.50

7. Yvonne Stäger (RFV Dilkrath e.V.) Bailay's4 6.40

8. Feline Kellermann (RFV Merkstein) Signora Sue32 6.20

9. Ulrike Fröschen (RV Geilenkirchen 1907) Descada Royal13 6.10

10.  Ines Ampfelder () Abby2 6.00

11.  Susann Bürgstein (RFV Rodebachtal u. Umgebung e.V.) Romeo54 5.90

12.  Sabrina Löhr (RV St.Gereon Brachelen e.V.) Kaiserhit47 5.00

8 Dressurwettbewerb Kl. A**

1.  Isabella Goebbels (RV Geilenkirchen 1907) Lucky Luke23 7.00P

2.  Marco Löhr (RV St.Gereon Brachelen e.V.) Missouri46 6.40P

3. Bettina Richter (RV Geilenkirchen 1907) Sherkan du Ruyff31 6.00P

4. Ulrike Fröschen (RV Geilenkirchen 1907) Descada Royal13 5.80P

9 Springreiterwettbewerb
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1. Paula Schaffrath (RV Geilenkirchen 1907) Presley B28 8.00P

2. Feline Kellermann (RFV Merkstein) Signora Sue32 7.80P

3.  Anne Töller (RV Geilenkirchen 1907) Chianti9 7.10P

4.  Christine van Hooijdonk (RFV Heinsberg) Mc Na Mara26 7.00P

5. Nadia Knoops (RFV Selfkant) Browney45 6.90P

6.  Isabella Goebbels (RV Geilenkirchen 1907) Cantara vom Fühlingerhof8 6.70P

10 Stilspringwettbewerb Kl. E

1.  Christine van Hooijdonk (RFV Heinsberg) Dhana15 7.80P

2. Paula Schaffrath (RV Geilenkirchen 1907) Presley B28 7.50P

3. Yvonne Stäger (RFV Dilkrath e.V.) Bailay's4 7.00P

4. Nadia Knoops (RFV Selfkant) Browney45 6.80P

5. Patricia Fröschen (RV Geilenkirchen 1907) Corrado 10711 6.70P

6.  Caroline Wollbrandt (RV St.Johannes Waat e.V.) Balou5 6.60

7. Sandra Knabel (RV Geilenkirchen 1907) Corrado10 6.00

8.  Lorena Mülders (RFV Ratheim 1951) Cosima57 5.90

11 Stilspringwettbewerb Kl. A*

1.  Caroline Wollbrandt (RV St.Johannes Waat e.V.) Balou5 7.80P

2. Maike Schmitz (RV Geilenkirchen 1907) Abashiri1 7.70P

3. Axel Dahmen (Reit-und Fahrgemeinschaft Vinn e.V.) Shakira 27448 7.50P

4. Danique Knoops (RFV Selfkant) Fee 80444 7.40P

5. Renee Eijkenboom (RFV Selfkant) Angelina 25440 7.30P

5.  Lauretana Mülders (RFV Ratheim 1951) Horizon de Cuves58 7.30P

7. Christina Buntrock (RV Geilenkirchen 1907 e.V.) Lanos19 7.20

7. Robin Eijkenboom () Sandy42 7.20

9. Renee Eijkenboom (RFV Selfkant) Flash 24741 7.10

10. Daniela Schmelzer (RV Geilenkirchen 1907 e.V.) Lasito20 6.70

10. Michelle Lemmens (RFV Rodebachtal u. Umgebung e.V.) Welano 1037 6.70

12.  Lorena Mülders (RFV Ratheim 1951) Cosima57 6.60

13.  Jessica Hoffmann (RFV Heinsberg) Finestra 617 6.50

14. Sandra Knabel (RV Geilenkirchen 1907) Corrado10 4.20

12 Springwettbewerb Kl. A**

1. Axel Dahmen (Reit-und Fahrgemeinschaft Vinn e.V.) Shakira 27448 0.00 / 39.24P

2. Robin Eijkenboom () Sandy42 0.00 / 48.69P

3. Renee Eijkenboom (RFV Selfkant) Flash 24741 4.00 / 40.04P

4.  Lorena Mülders (RFV Ratheim 1951) Cosima57 4.00 / 44.38P

5. Christina Buntrock (RV Geilenkirchen 1907 e.V.) Lanos19 4.00 / 51.43P

6.  Lauretana Mülders (RFV Ratheim 1951) Horizon de Cuves58 8.00 / 41.90

7. Michelle Lemmens (RFV Rodebachtal u. Umgebung e.V.) Welano 1037 8.00 / 43.98

8. Daniela Schmelzer (RV Geilenkirchen 1907 e.V.) Lasito20 8.00 / 48.20

9. Danique Knoops (RFV Selfkant) Fee 80444 13.25 / 75.03

10. Renee Eijkenboom (RFV Selfkant) Angelina 25440 16.00 / 42.31
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